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A RFvIYU— http://www.wind-gallery.co.jp/wind%20band%20gallery/windbandl.html
SEKEHRE https://www.zen-on.co.jp/contact/

BAYav b https://www.schottjapan.com/contact/

Edward B. Marks Music

https://www.roundhillmusic.com/licensing

BoL i ARE R

FIHR 2= v 2 « h > /¢=—(FJH Music Company)

https://www.fijhmusic.com/permission/Special-Arrangements.php

G&M 7'Z > K (G &M Brand) 7L —rH%ASH BAERN
G+ ¥+ —~<—(G. Schirmer) copyright@zen-on.co.jp BAEAN
AN—F - RIR-NTYr— a3y

(R Smith Publications) https://licensing.alfred.com/hc/en-us

TRN S 2 —% v 7 (TRN Music) https://trnmusic.com/contact/

TLRTII - 22—y 7 (Amstel Music) https://www.bandmusicshop.com/contact-us

773 - 22—y 7 (Alarcon Music) 7L — AR HAER
TILT7 F X« LT a1y 7 (Alphonse Leduc) copyright@zen-on.co.jp BAERN
TIT Ly K87y (Alfred Publishing) https://licensing.alfred.com/hc/en-us

7>r7a - a—Y v 7 (Anglo Music) http://halleonardmgb.jp/ BAER
AR—)L - L3 A (Iber Musica) http://halleonardmgb.jp/ BAER
AR —FaF-Ta—Cys AR —

(International Music Company) info@internationalmusicco.com

7 A LAV L - N4 v (Edition Wilhelm Hansen) ewh@ewh.dk

Ja4v 7y K- 22—y 7 (Winwood Music) info@winwoodmusic.com

Y4 > H—k « ¥ 3—>X(Wingert-Jones) 7L —r%AEt BAER
I A X - /— b(Eighth Note Publications) enp@enpmusic.com

IF 433> - EL(Editions Bim) https://www.editions-bim.com/contact

IF4¥ary-77va - FzH¥U—= L . .

(Edition Franco Cesarini) christina.liebi@fcmusicpublishing.com

ARF4—+ T a— v 7 (Osti Music) 7L —rkAett EENE
Hh—+7 + 22— v 7 (Curnow Music) http://halleonardmgb.jp/ BAEAN
H—I - 74 v+ —(Carl Fischer) https://www.carlfischer.com/licensing/arrangement

77<—3a— v 7 (Gramercy Music) info@gramercymusic.com

sA—F T -RIX-R7Ysr—v3>vx 7L — vk et HAERN
T4 T4« 22— v 7 (Kevin Day Music) https://www.kevindaymusic.com/contact

v K=+ 22— v 7 (Kendor Music) 7L —rkAeit BAER

YH> - 22— v 7 (Southern Music)

https://keiserproductions.com/copyright-licensing/

4+ 5 N —)L(Editions Salabert)

cyrille.martinez@umusic.com

¥z 7—Jb - 3 F— (Gerard Billaudot)

https://www.billaudot.com/synchronisation-request.html

<Y - 22— v 7 (Cimarron Music)

https://www.cimarronmusic.com/




¥4 Z— - 7L Z(Shawnee Press)

https://www.halleonard.com/licensing/index.action

av b 22—y 7 (Schott Music)

https://www.schottjapan.com/license/

24 7 > R (Scherzando) http://halleonardmgb.jp/ BAER
RFa2—T4F + 22— v 7 (Studio Music) sales@studio-music.co.uk

2k — 17 — 2 Z(Stormworks) NERS S F/ N WA R AAEA
FrREZ—+ 22— v 7 (Chester Music) copyright@zen-on.co.jp BAER
Y 4 < —=< > (Musikverlag Zimmermann) info@schott-music.com

7 + /N2 4 (de Haske) http://halleonardmgb.jp/ BAEAN
F 4 AL 7 (Tierolff Muziekcentrale) 7L — ket BAER
F4 K—J « 7L v H—(Theodore Presser) https://www.presser.com/licensing/arrangement

7 2 7 > (Editions Durand) cyrille.martinez@umusic.com

Z—J)-A-Fax- 32—y 7(Neil A Kjos Music) https://kjos.com/license-to-arrange-form

/ 7'z v A(Novello & Co) promotion@wisemusic.com

/)L Z 2 (Norsk Musikforlag) post@norskmusikkforlag.no

NAYXL—- F TRy T avX

(Hindsley Transcriptions) https://barnhouse.com/contact/

/N k- 22—y 7 (Baton Music) info@batonmusic.nl

N7 777+ 22—y v (Hafabra Music) https://www.hafabramusic.com/contact-louis-martinus/en

/N - L+ — R(Hal Leonard) https://www.halleonard.com/licensing/index.action

7 22— v 7 (Peermusic) tokyo@peermusic.com BAER
7=y — 7K ik—2 X(Boosey&Hawkes) https://www.boosey.com/pages/licensing/RandL_Permissions

7z A/N—+ 22—y 7 (Faber Music) musicals@fabermusic.com

774 a7 7 - 7> b - ~LTIL(Breitkopf & Hartel) https://www.breitkopf.com/contact#form

AV ANAL - 22—y 2 (Bronsheim Music) https://bronsheimmusic.com/contact

~R— % — Z (Edition Peters) promotion@wisemusic.com

~N—L ¥ 74 &Z—(Barenreiter-Verlag) https://www.baerenreiter.com/en/contact?nav=1-

~ U 7 k(Beriato Music) http://halleonardmgb.jp/ BAEAN
~> U — - JLET—X(Edition Henry Lemoine) https://www.henry-lemoine.com/en/contact-us

~ > L (G. Henle Verlag) info@henle.de

R—F8&KR v 7 (Bote & Bock) https://www.boosey.com/pages/licensing/RandL_Permissions

K7 <A & & —(Musikverlag Friedrich Hofmeister) https://www.hofmeister-musikverlag.com/kontakt/

~—7 - B4 7 b(Editions Marc Reift) info@reift.ch

R=T4—+a-Yvs-TLR

(Murphy Music Press) https://murphymusicpress.com/contact

YItF R Ia1—Yy 2 (Maecenas Music) https://www.maecenasmusic.co.uk/contact-us.html

<R 7> H - 7L Z(Maslanka Press) 7L —rikAett BAER
< v ¥ R+ T —7(Editions Max Eschig) cyrille.martinez@umusic.com

RUNY R E=F - Ta-Yvy

(Manhattan Beach Music) bobmargolis@manhattanbeachmusic.com

2 k@se e 22—y 7 (Mitropa Music) http://halleonardmgb.jp/ BAEN
2a2—Yv 2 - £—J)LZX(Music Sales) www.fujipacific.co.jp BAER
LY H - TERZ b+ (Musica Budapest) boronkay—@—emb.hu

L¥h - 7Aa7 Y 7 (Musica Propria) 7L —r#%AEH BAER
LY % - 7 Z(Musica Rara) sales@musicarara.com

X kR Y ZH Rk (Metropolis Music Publishers) https://metropolis-music.be/contact/

ELF— - TF 4 3>~ (Molenaar Edition) Molenaar Edition © www.molenaar.com

2 =/3—4)L(Universal Edition) https://www.universaledition.com/en/Help-Contact/

Y 3)L7 1 (Ricordi) Ellie.Journet@umusic.com

WEDATRARZ X STV Ay A https://keiserproductions.com/copyright-licensing/

(Ludwig Masters Publications)

JLsx> 27 (Rubank Publications) https://www.halleonard.com/licensing/index.action

Ly bt - 2L - P x5 (Retsel Mil Japan) 7L —rkAeit BAEAN
a/N— k - %> 4 (Robert King) www.fujipacific.co.jp HAERN

A/N— bk + ¥—7 4 > (Robert Martin)

info@edrmartin.com
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